B RAMSEY NTY
‘ Electionss Of'FicCe:OU

CITY OF SAINT PAUL
CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name Odd to Even-Year Elections

Type of organization: Candidate Committee X Ppolitical Committee Political Fund

Office sought/Purpose of committee _Charter Amendment for November 2024 ballot

Type of report: Initial report X Final report (closes committee account - see MS

. Ch 211A.03 for requirements)
8 week pre-election

One-time report from political committee

2 week pre-election registered with Campaign Finance Board

January report Registration #
This report serves as both the initial and final
report.
Reporting period: From January 1, 2024 to September 18, 2024
(Day following end date of last report) (5 days prior to due date OR December 31 if January
report)
Summary Statement to Date . )
(In column B, enter totals from A. Tojcals for B. Cumulative C. Cumulative

column C from previous report.) ¢ ;i "
rom previous repor

1. Total contributions under$50 ¢ O + $0 - 40
2. Total contributions equal to/ _

greater than $50 $ $2,656.61 + ¢ 124.64 = ¢ $2,781.25
3. Expenditures $ $2,656.61 4+ § 124.64 — ¢ $2,781.25

Account Balance $ O
(as of report end date)
(Column C: 1+2-3 = balance)

Itemization of Contributions
Itemize all contributions made by an individual or committee that are equal to or greater than $50 in the aggregate. Iltemization must
include: date, name, address, employer or occupation if self-employed, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Itemization of Expenditures
Itemize all expenditures. Itemization must include: date, purpose, and amount. Attach separate sheet or Excel spreadsheet.

Depository(ies)/Bank )
Location of Committee Funds Y-S. Bank, 800 Nicollet Mall, Mpls

Signature of candidate, D, N /
secretary, or treasurer

Printed Name Peter Butler Email ©0dd2evenstp@gmail.com

1060 Grand Avenue, #401, St. Paul, MN 55105

651-395-7565
Address Phone

Revised 3/2015



Odd to Even-Year Elections Final Report, September 18, 2024

Contributions

Name
Peter K. Butler

Expenditures

Purpose
Petition printing
Pens
Domain renewal
Website hosting
Clipboards
Misc. printing
Signs
Petition printing
Petition printing
Signature collection

Address
1060 Grand Avenue

Date
01/30/2024
02/11/2024
03/04/2024
03/07/2024
03/09/2024
03/09/2024
03/31/2024
06/16/2024
07/03/2024

various

City, State, Zip

St. Paul, MN 55105

Amount
$169.85
$35.65
$21.00
$37.99
$45.72
$8.54
$119.96
$52.74
$35.16
$2,130.00
$2,656.61

Employer
U.S. Bank

Date
Various

Amount
$2,656.61



	Odd to Even-Year Elections Final Report 09-18-2024
	Odd to Even-Year Elections Final Report 09-18-2024 Attachment

	Committee Name: Odd to Even-Year Elections
	Candidate committee: 
	Political Committee: X
	Political Fund: 
	Office sought/Purpose of committee: Charter Amendment for November 2024 ballot
	Initial report: 
	Final report: X
	8 week pre-election: 
	Onetime report from political committee: 
	2 week pre-election: 
	January report: 
	Registration #: 
	Reporting period start date: January 1, 2024
	Reporting period end date: September 18, 2024
	$ amount 1: 0
	$ amount 4: 0
	$ amount 7: 0
	$ amount 2: $2,656.61
	$ amount 5: 124.64
	$ amount 8: $2,781.25
	$ amount 3: $2,656.61
	$ amount 6: 124.64
	$ amount 9: $2,781.25
	$ amount 10: 0
	Bank name: U.S. Bank, 800 Nicollet Mall, Mpls
	Signature: 
	Printed Name: Peter Butler
	Email: odd2evenstp@gmail.com
	Treasurer address: 1060 Grand Avenue, #401, St. Paul, MN 55105
	Treasurer phone: 651-395-7565


