

CITY OF SAINT PAUL CAMPAIGN FINANCE REPORT FORM

(All data on this form is public information)

Committee Name							
Type of organization: Candidate		didate Committee _		Political Committee		Political Fund	
Office sought/Purpose	of committ	ee					
Type of report:	2 wee	report k pre-election k pre-election y report	Final report (closes committee account - see MS Ch 211A.03 for requirements) One-time report from political committee registered with Campaign Finance Board Registration # This report serves as both the initial and final report.				
Reporting period: From		lowing end date of last re	eport)	to		due date OR December	31 if January
Summary Statement (In column B, enter totals fr column C from previous rep	om	A. Totals for this report		B. Cumulative Totals to Date from previous repo		C. Cumulative Totals to Date	
1. Total contributions u	ınder \$50	\$	+	\$	= \$_		
2. Total contributions e greater than \$50	equal to/	\$	+	\$	= \$_		
3. Expenditures		\$. +	\$	= \$_		
Itemization of Contri Itemize all contributions i include: date, name, addi	made by an i				end date 1+2-3 = bo han \$50 i	nlance) n the aggregate. Iter	
Itemization of Expen Itemize all expenditures.	ditures		-		-		
Depository(ies)/Bank Location of Committee	Funds						
Signature of candidate, secretary, or treasurer	Pete	2.BIL					
Printed Name		Email					
Address		Phone					

Odd to Even-Year Elections Final Report, September 18, 2024

Contributions

Name	Address	City, State, Zip	Employer	Date	Amount
Peter K. Butler	1060 Grand Avenue	St. Paul, MN 55105	U.S. Bank	Various	\$2,656.61

Expenditures

Purpose	Date	Amount
Petition printing	01/30/2024	\$169.85
Pens	02/11/2024	\$35.65
Domain renewal	03/04/2024	\$21.00
Website hosting	03/07/2024	\$37.99
Clipboards	03/09/2024	\$45.72
Misc. printing	03/09/2024	\$8.54
Signs	03/31/2024	\$119.96
Petition printing	06/16/2024	\$52.74
Petition printing	07/03/2024	\$35.16
Signature collection	various	\$2,130.00
		\$2,656.61